
300m Ordonnanzwaffen

Rang Name Vorname Wohnort Geb.Dat. Pte.

1 Waldvogel Jean Thayngen 1942 192

2 Tobler Peter Trüllikon 1955 190

3 Meier Lorenz Glattbrugg 1960 189

4 Bächtold Werner Löhningen 1948 188

5 Tenger Roland Schleitheim 1956 188

6 Hedinger Roland Neuhausen 1949 187

7 Hubli Engelbert Beringen 1948 186

8 Hänseler Bruno Neuhausen 1937 184

9 Tappolet Erich Schaffhausen 1944 184

10 Ramseyer Beatrice Bibern 1959 184

11 Ritzmann Fritz Schaffhausen 1949 182

12 Meier Hanspeter Beringen 1955 181

13 Rietmann Fritz Stein am Rhein 1949 180

14 Büchi Kurt Rüdlingen 1958 180

15 Parlett Wolfgang Wilchingen 1959 179

16 Mäder Peter Wil 1951 178

17 Gysel Doris Wilchingen 1955 177

18 Meyer Kurt Rüdlingen 1947 176

19 Ritzmann Erich Schaffhausen 1956 176

20 Zurfluh Ernst Neuhausen 1940 175

21 Waldispühl Karl Trasadingen 1942 174

22 Brütsch Hans Beringen 1943 174

23 Fuchs Alex Altdorf 1950 174

24 Ehrat René Lohn 1953 174

25 Werner Hansjörg Merishausen 1945 173

26 Ritzmann Willi Wilchingen 1948 173

27 Walser Hansruedi Thayngen 1949 172

28 Bührer Hansruedi Thayngen 1950 172

29 Eberle Gallus Lohn 1949 171

30 Gehring Ruedi Rüdlingen 1946 170

31 Gysel Armin Wilchingen 1948 170

32 Schillig Priska Bargen 1948 170

33 Meister Gerold Merishausen 1954 170

34 Bernath Clemens Thayngen 1944 169

35 Alpiger Max Bibern 1943 168

36 Hafner Eugen Stetten 1951 167

37 Dill Paul Schaffhausen 1945 166

38 SteinemannFritz Dörflingen 1951 166

39 Schelling Andreas Neuhausen 1954 165

40 Bohren Peter Thayngen 1954 165

41 Keller Martin Rüdlingen 1945 163

42 Ehrat Peter Lohn 1943 161
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43 Lubert Louis Freudenstadt 1947 160

44 Riedi Moritz Rüdlingen 1950 155

45 Fischer Walter Beringen 1944 145

46 Schäppi René Büsingen 1940 139

47 Skraban Ladislav Schaffhausen 1950 0

300m Sportwaffen

1 Gasser Peter Hallau 1949 192

2 Kurz Peter Beringen 1956 192

3 Haas Godi Hallau 1961 188

4 SchwaningerJörg Guntmadingen 1952 185

5 Deuber Hans Peter Osterfingen 1954 184

6 SchwaningerHansi Löhningen 1957 184

7 Herrmann Peter Aach 1941 182

8 Zollinger Rolf Hallau 1959 180

9 Stüssi Jörg Schaffhausen 1950 174

25m Pistolen

1 Bossert Gottfried Dörflingen 1959 195

2 Schlatter Jürg Dörflingen 1961 191

3 Signer René Merishausen 1956 190

4 Fischer Hansruedi Stein am Rhein 1948 189

5 Bürgin Beat Kaltenbach 1956 189

6 Streit Hans-UlrichSchaffhausen 1950 187

7 Salathe Peter Schaffhausen 1956 186

8 Looser Ueli Schleitheim 1942 185

9 Abraham Erich Dachsen 1953 184

10 Meyer Hans-EugenSchleitheim 1951 182

11 LeuenbergerHansruedi Schaffhausen 1952 181

12 Schödel Jürgen Engen 1958 181

13 Bollinger Roger Schaffhausen 1961 181

14 Gysel Armin Wilchingen 1948 179

15 Frank Hanspeter Neuhausen 1950 179

16 Gysel Doris Wilchingen 1955 178

17 Marugg Paul Dörflingen 1959 177

18 Wetter Emil Schaffhausen 1948 173

19 Hauser Max Neunkirch 1942 169

20 Brütsch Hans Beringen 1943 160

21 Dill Paul Schaffhausen 1945 132
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50m Pistolen

1 Streit Hans-UlrichSchaffhausen 1950 186

2 Salathe Peter Schaffhausen 1956 181

3 Signer René Merishausen 1956 181

4 Bossert Gottfried Dörflingen 1959 179

5 Bürgin Beat Kaltenbach 1956 178

6 Schödel Jürgen Engen 1958 178

7 Bollinger Roger Schaffhausen 1961 176

8 LeuenbergerHansruedi Schaffhausen 1952 173

9 Fischer Hansruedi Stein am Rhein 1948 171

10 Gysel Armin Wilchingen 1948 169

11 Looser Ueli Schleitheim 1942 167

12 Gysel Doris Wilchingen 1955 166

13 Marugg Paul Dörflingen 1959 166

14 Dill Paul Schaffhausen 1945 164

15 Schlatter Jürg Dörflingen 1961 162

16 Hauser Max Neunkirch 1942 149

17 Wetter Emil Schaffhausen 1948 148

18 Brütsch Hans Beringen 1943 126


